
01 Motore elettrico Electric motor 4403026 1

02 Cuscinetto 6201-ZZ Bearing 6201-ZZ 2401015 1

03 MIM GP 8-18-6 Viton Shaft seal GP 8-18-6 Viton 0903006 1

04 Flangia motore Motor flange 4301039 1

05 Paletta Vane 3301017 3 X

06 Rotore Rotor 3102011 1

07 Corpo pompa Body pump 3001070 1

08 Disco in grafite Graphite disk 3402006 1 X

09 Anello di compensazione Spring 1601001 1

10 Coperchio pompa Pump cover 3202052 1

11 Vite TCCE M5x35 UNI 5931 Screw TCCE M5x35 UNI 5931 0101048 3

12 Vite TCIC ÿ3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 Screw TCIC ÿ3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 0104006 1

13 Rondella ÿ4 UNI 1750 Washer ÿ4 UNI 1750 0301002 1

14 Otturatore Silencer 4604021 1

15 Disco feltro Felt disk 4604020 1 X

16 Spina elastica ÿ2x10 UNI 6874 Elastic pin ÿ2x10 UNI 6874 0602003 1

17 Vite TCCE M5x20 UNI 5931 Screw TCCE M5x20 UNI 5931 0101015 1

18 Rondella plastica 1/8îG Plastic washer 1/8îG 0306002 1

19 Raccordo tubazione 1/8îGxÿ9 Hose fitting 1/8îGxÿ9 2103003 1

20 Vite STEI M4x18 P.C. UNI 5925 Screw
Kit

STEI M4x18 P.C. UNI 5925 0105002
K9801021

1

Item DESCRIZIONE Description Part no. Quant. Kit

935 SOUTH WOODLAND AVENUE, MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360-5672
TOLL-FREE: 888-925-5444 TEL.: 219-861-0661 FAX: 219-861-0662

Page number
SA3/9801021

Reference
904/3/ado

Please visit our Website at
www.dekkervacuum.com

ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMPS

Spare parts list

DuraVane

RVD002L-01

oil-free (dry) rotary vane
vacuum pump


